Befpre & After School Childcare

David Suzuki Children's Centre
45 Riverwalk Drive, Markham, ON L6B OL9

Up;)er anada
Website: www.uppercanadachildcare.com
Tel: 905-472-0555
Email: davidsuzuki(@uppercanadachildcare.com
Website: www.uppercanadachildcare.com

Hours of Operation:

7:00 am until start of school / end of school until 6:00 pm

Registration Information:

Once placement has been confirmed for your child, a non-refundable family registration fee of $40.00 is required
at the time of registration. A security deposit of $200.00 is also required and will be applied to your last week(s) of
care when you withdraw from the centre. All rates are based on full-time care.

Ages Served
4-12 Years
Fees:
Daily Fees for 4 & 5 year olds | Daily Fees for 6-12 year olds
AM Fee: $14/day (full-time) AM Fee: $13/day (full-time)
PM Fee: $19/day (full-time) PM Fee: $18/day (full-time)
Before and After Fee: $22/day (full-time) Before and After Fee: $21/day (full-time)
Monthly Fee: Monthly Fee:
(Includes PA Days, March Break, (Includes PA Days, March Break,
and Winter Break) and Winter Break)
e  $305/month AM only e  $290/month AM only
e  $415/month PM only e  $395/month PM only
e $469/month Before and After e  $447/month Before and After
PA Day Fee: $49/day (included PA Day Fee: $49/day (included
in monthly) in monthly)
March Break Fee: $230/week (included in March Break Fee: $230/week (included in
monthly} monthly)

How Do | Apply and get on the Wait List for Child Care Fee Assistance?

Call-1-888-703-KIDS (5437) and press option 3 or
http://www.york.ca/wps/portal/vorkhome/support/yr/childrenservices/childcarefeeassistance

Note: In the event that the child care operator is no longer able to provide the Before and After Care program on
site at this school location, and there is sufficient interest ( 15 or more children) a program will be offered either by
another third party Child Care Operator or the York Region District School Board. In the event of a change in service
providers, the fees, days and times of operation may change.




